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Carmel — Thu Feb 11, 2021
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\

UB BB

FX

3655 3320 3535 35.85

Carmel — Thu Feb 11, 2021

3485 3515 3255 33.85

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Carmel

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

Carmel

New Trier

Carmel

Carmel

Carmel

New Trier

Carmel — Thu Feb 11, 2021

Lyndsey Basara
Sydney Holder
Amelia Montgomery
Ryann Segall

Nina Kropiwiec
Rebecca Herbst
Amanda Hamann
Julia Bukowski

Lilly Bruschuk

Maria Morabito

9.45
9.25
9.15
8.75
8.70
8.00
7.65
7.40
7.35
6.80

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Carmel

New Trier

Carmel

New Trier

Carmel

Carmel

Carmel

New Trier

New Trier

Lyndsey Basara
Sydney Holder
Nina Kropiwiec
Maria Morabito
Lilly Bruschuk
Julia Bukowski
Amanda Hamann
Angie Hersam
Erin Gorney

9.60
9.05
9.00
9.00
8.80
8.45
8.25
8.05
7.75

140.95
136.40

Carmel — Thu Feb 11, 2021

1 Carmel

2 Carmel

3T Carmel

3T New Trier

5T Carmel

5T New Trier

7  New Trier

8  Carmel

9  New Trier

10 New Trier

Varsity VAULT

Lyndsey Basara 9.50
Amanda Hamann 9.20
Nina Kropiwiec 8.95
Ryann Segall 8.95
Julia Bukowski 8.90
Sydney Holder 8.90
Maria Morabito 8.80
Lilly Bruschuk 8.55
Erin Gorney 8.20

Amelia Montgomery  8.10

Carmel — Thu Feb 11, 2021
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1 Carmel

2 Carmel

3 Carmel

4T  Carmel

4T New Trier

6 Carmel

7  New Trier

8  New Trier

9  New Trier

10 New Trier

Lyndsey Basara 9.10
Julia Bukowski 8.90
Lilly Bruschuk 8.70
Nina Kropiwiec 8.65
Maria Morabito 8.65
Amanda Hamann 8.50
Ryann Segall 8.20
Erin Gorney 8.00
Angie Hersam 7.70

Amelia Montgomery  7.45

Carmel — Thu Feb 11, 2021

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 camel  Lyndsey Basara 37.65
2 Carmel Nina Kropiwiec 35.30
3  Carmel Julia Bukowski 33.65
4 | Carmel Amanda Hamann 33.60
5  Carmel Li“y Bruschuk 33.40
6 NewTrier Maria Morabito 33.25

7 NewTrer  Amelia Montgomery 24.70
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Carmel — Thu Feb 11, 2021
JVTEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX

1 New Trier 2435 2280 2325 2475

2 Carmel

3T

3T

2465 2025 2440 25.00

Carmel — Thu Feb 11, 2021
JV UNEVEN BARS

NewTrier ~ Annabel Sturgis 8.20
camel  Ashley Ribordy 735
NewTrier  Madison Drees 7.30

NewTrier  Shayna Leinberger  7.30

camel  Chloe Byrne 7.00
NewTrier ZOe Staelens 6.65
Carmel Lexi Beraev 5.90

camel  Caitlyn Armstrong  4.20

Carmel — Thu Feb 11, 2021
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Carmel Lexi Belyaev 8.75
NewTrier ~Shayna Leinberger  8.55
camel  Chloe Byrne 8.45
NewTrier ~Annabel Sturgis 8.30
NewTrier ~Zoe Staelens 7.90
camel  Ashley Ribordy 7.80

camel  Caitlyn Armstrong  7.50
NewTrier Madison Drees 7.25

Carmel — Thu Feb 11, 2021

JV VAULT
1 Carmel Chloe Byrne
2 Carmel Lexi Belyaev
95.15 3 NewTrer Annabel Sturgis
94.30 4T Carmel Ashley Rlbordy

41 NewTrier -~ Shelby Brachmann
41 NewTrier Madison Drees
7 Carmel Caitlyn Armstrong

Carmel — Thu Feb 11, 2021
JV BALANCE BEAM

1 Carmel Lexi Belyaev 8.45
2T Carmel Chloe Byrne 8.35
2T NewTrier Emma Greenlees 8.35
4 NewTrier Zoe Staelens 7.85
5 camel  Ashley Ribordy 7.60

6 NewTrer Shelby Brachmann = 7.05
7 NewTrer Shayna Leinberger = 7.00
8 NewTrer Annabel Sturgis 6.70
9  Carmel Caitlyn Armstrong  6.40

Carmel — Thu Feb 11, 2021

JV ALL AROUND
1 camel  Chloe Byrne 3215
2 NewTrier Annabel Sturgis 31.35
3 carmel  Lexi Belyaev 31.30
4 camel  Ashley Ribordy 30.85

5 camel  Caitlyn Armstrong  25.90

8.35
8.20
8.15
8.10
8.10
8.10
7.80
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Carmel — Thu Feb 11, 2021 Carmel — Thu Feb 11, 2021
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS Frosh/Soph VAULT
v uB BB FX 1 NewTrier Caroline McCullough = 8.35
Carmel 2 NewTrer Morgan Deger 8.20
3 NewTrer  Caitlin O'Connor 7.75

1 New Trier 2430 2220 2240 1480 83.70

Carmel — Thu Feb 11, 2021 Carmel — Thu Feb 11, 2021
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM
1 NewTrier ~ Caitlin O'Connor 7.65 1T NewTrier Caroline McCullough = 7.60
2 NewTrier  Caroline McCullough 7.35 1T NewTrier  Caitlin O'Connor 7.60
3 NewTier Morgan Deger 7.20 3 NewTrer Morgan Deger 7.20
Carmel — Thu Feb 11, 2021 Carmel — Thu Feb 11, 2021
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND
1 NewTrer Caroline McCullough  7.60 1 NewTrier Caroline McCullough  30.90

2 NewTrier Morgan Deger 7.20 2 NewTier Morgan Deger 29.80



